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2018 Kontejnery Louda MMCR v autocrossu - Buggy1600

. Jezdec

. NIKODEM Petr
. PETRIK Martin
. VANEK Milan

. LYSAK Stépan

KOLM Patrick
STENZL Phillip

. WINNINGER Moritz
. KRALIK Dusgan jr.

. GERHARTL Marco
. MIHULKA Luka$

MULLNER Ewald

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
CZE

AUT

Soutézici

Caravan Metropol ACCR Czech Team
AMK VCE Hradec Kralové v UAMK
Vanek ACCR Czech Team

*k%k
*k%k
*k%k
*k%k
*k%k

*k%k

M-Cross Team

*k%k

Vozidlo

CM Buggy GSX-R
Suzuki

Hayabusa
Mercedes
Kawasaki

Alfa Racing VW
VW

Kawasaki ZZR 1441
Suzuki Zedek
Yamaha Fejfar

Spitznagel Opel

% 3 € Humpolec
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X % Nova Paka

Prerov

Porici n. S.

D. Bousov

Hollabrunn

Sedl¢éany

Total
66
48
35
28
26
25
21
20
19
15



